NICAD/NIMH Single Cells

Consumer Top & Flat Top
_ <
For all your battery needs!

" DANTONA PART SEARCH

Dantona Part # LAP-530LI

Voltage: 14.8
Capacity: 4400
Composition: LION
Dimensions:
Connector:
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Power Tool

Replacement Batteries

INDUSTRIES, INC. - Il'

For all your battery needs!

hoar 1

DANTONA CATALOG

DELL

Part # Volts mAh Type X-Ref

6-1/3AASTK-U 7.2 110 NiCd DELL: 212N, 320N,
42873

COMP-10 ** NO ** LONGER ** ** AVAILABLE ** DELL: 286AT, 300,

*x 310, 316, 325, 386,
SYSTEM 200
) MD LONGER AVAILABLE —

COMP-9 7.2 1900 Lithium DELL: SYSTEM

200/286
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LAP-427L1-148

LAP-515LI

LAP-515LI1-44

LAP-516LI

LAP-516L1-89

LAP-530LI

LAP-535LI

14.8

14.8

14.8

14.8

14.8

14.8

7.4

1800

2200

4400

6600

8900

4400

3800

LION

LION

LION

LION

LION

LION

LION

DELL: 312-7209,
4834T, INSPIRON
2100 SERIES,
INSPIRON 2800
SERIES, LATITUDE LS
SERIES

DELL: 312-0305,
F5136, INSPIRON
700M SERIES

DELL: 312-0305, 312-
0306, D5561, F5136,
INSPIRON 700M
SERIES

DELL: 312-0273,
G1947, H5559,
INSPIRON 9100,
INSPIRON XSP

DELL: 312-0273,
F1244, G1947, H5559,
INSPIRON 9100,
INSPIRON XSP

DELL: OR5533,
075179, 312-0292,
312-0326, 312-0334,
312-0335, 312-0346,
312-0347, BAT5443,
G9812, INSPIRON
1000 SERIES,
INSPIRON 1200
SERIES, INSPIRON
2200, K9340, K9343,
LATITUDE 110L,
M5701, M9116,
N6589, NEC LAVIE S
SERIES, OP-570-
76901, P5413, P6281,
PC-VP-WP64, T5443,
W5543

DELL: OK619, OK630,
1K090, 2K184, 312-
0036, 312-0058,
INSPIRON X200,
LATITUDE X200, Q10
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